

1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 1548 as follows:

1.2 Page 4, line 22, delete "\$....." and insert "\$12,000,000" and delete "\$....." and insert  
1.3 "\$12,000,000"

1.4 Page 4, line 25, delete "\$....." and insert "\$12,000,000" and after the period, insert "The  
1.5 secretary of state may retain up to two percent of the amount transferred under this paragraph  
1.6 in each year for administrative costs."

1.7 Page 4, line 26, delete "\$....." and insert "\$8,000,000" and delete "\$....." and insert  
1.8 "\$8,000,000"

1.9 Page 4, line 29, delete "\$....." and insert "\$8,000,000"